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Donne NS EO Adversaires

O 00 N O U1 A W N H

N N N N N N NN PR B B B B =2 =
N O o1 A W N B O O OO N OO U W

10

Pierre Jagnoux
Olivier La Spada

Jérémie Stockli
Jean-Jacques
Dousse

Heidi Fuhrer
Olivier Simioni

Michelle Deliege
Anne-Lise
Romanens

Madeleine Kolly
Yveline Donnet

Roger Geismann
Eugene Pasquier

Yvonne Papaux
Karrer
Janine Zurkinden

Anne Lévy
Farideh Hank

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

446
446
24

49 X
49
49

3SA
1SA
3@
3@
3SA
49
pY
446
54
3@
34
3SA
64
1SA
1SA
49
3SA
24 X

43
VA
¥5
AR
A
¢R
¢R
&3
#R
438
43
¢3
S A
¥4
¥3
¥9
46
L A%
¥v2
¥6
¥3
E &10
E ¢10
o @7

m 2 n 2 Z2 uom 2 O mmmmmmOoOoO n n n O

Score Score

NS
150
620

100

50

450

200

600

980
90

200

EO

100
800
450
680
630

200

200

430

200

480

100

90
620

470

Paire 1 Moyenne

%
33.33%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
50.00%
33.33%
33.33%
16.67%
100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
100.00%
16.67%
16.67%
33.33%
100.00%
0.00%
50.00%
83.33%
16.67%
100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
100.00%

%

27.78%

27.78%

50.00%

55.56%

22.22%

50.00%

66.67%

77.78%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/15/board/27

	Paire n°1, 15 août 2019
	Fabienne Pasquier, Anne Kaelin Crittin


